ELENCO VINCITORI BANDO 2024/2025

‘LUCA MORO LO SPORT PER TUTTI ETS-ODV”

CANDIDATO

1 ALESSIA DUNDEE

2 NICHOLAS MELLONE

3 FEDERICO MELLONE

4 SAAD TRAIGUI

5 ANDREA RATIFI

6 DANIELE PANNUNZIO

7 MOHAMMED AMINE

8 EMEL ALIJA

9 NUNZIA DE LUCA

10 AMIN LAFSAHI

" NOEMI LARIOS BRENIS
12 SOFIA LARIOS BRENIS
13 PAOLO METELLI

14 GABRIELE ANTONIO MARIO EQUIZI
15 MARYAM SLIMANI

16 FATIMA ZAHRA SLIMANI
17 ARON HYSA

18 DAVIDE FRANCIONE

19 IYAD LAFSAHI
20 DAMIAN KWASOWIEC
21 KAROL KWASOWIEC
22 PAOLO IBI
23 DARYL ABED-NEGO TCHIKANDO NZEPANG
24 MARCO DELGADO URBINA
25 MATTIA SCOTTI
26 YASIN GAMAL SHAABAN
27 GABRIELE TURSINI



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

ALESSANDRO CORRENTE
ANDREA ROCCHINI MAZZEI
MARWANE GAMRAUOI
MOHAMAD GAMRAUOI
ALESSIO CIOCCA
FRANCESCO CIOCCA
AURORA VALENTINI
STELLA VALENTINI
LORENZO SIGNORILE
RYAN TERESI
FRANCESCO SACCO
EDOARDO SACCO
SIMONE IANNI
NICOLO" MANCINI
MATTIA CIOBANU
DAVID CATALIN BALINT
FRANCESCO ROSATI
GIANPAOLO ROSATI
MASSIMO BONAFEDE
LORENZO GIANFELICE
RAFFAELE ARIFI
GABRIEL ARIFI
GAIA SERAFINI



